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Date Meeting / Event  Location 

Friday, 1 December 2023 Fifth ECB Forum on Banking Supervision – 
Videoconference 

 

Thursday, 7 December Meeting with the Chair of the Supervisory Board of the European 
Central Bank and representatives of the Commission de 
Surveillance du Secteur Financier (CSSF) 

Luxembourg 

Friday, 8 December Meeting with representatives of the University of Luxembourg Luxembourg 

Monday, 11 December Meeting with His Eminence Cardinal Jean-Claude Hollerich Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 13 December –  

Thursday, 14 December 

Meeting of the Governing Council (Monetary Policy)  Frankfurt 

Friday, 15 December Meeting with the Minister of Finance Luxembourg 

Monday, 18 December Meeting with press Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 20 December Meeting with a representative of the Toulouse School of 
Economics 

Luxembourg 

Thursday, 21 December Meeting with academics Luxembourg 

Friday, 22 December Meeting with academics Luxembourg 
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